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 Clasificación  : 1º CURSA CICLISTA BARRI DEL GRAU                                  

 Fecha          : 10/07/10
 Distancia      :  48     Kms - Promed     :  44.63   Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------
   1     116 FERNANDEZ,Jordi      MA-30  MUNT BIKES                  01:04:32          
   2      17 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT-BIKES                  01:04:35        3 seg.
   3       9 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-30  RC TELECOM -SKODA           01:04:35        3 seg.
   4      77 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:04:35        3 seg.
   5      39 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                  01:04:35        3 seg.
   6      41 GONZALEZ,Magín       MA-30  A.C.PARETS                  01:05:01       29 seg.
   7       1 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  RC TELECOM -SKODA           01:05:01       29 seg.
   8      76 ALIER,David          MA-30  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:05:18       46 seg.
   9      31 LARA,Carles          MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE               01:05:18       46 seg.
  10      81 PUA,David            MA-30  JAIME DURA N                01:05:18       46 seg.
  11      69 GARCIA,Xavier        SENIO  RC TELECOM -SKODA           01:05:18       46 seg.
  12     187 GARCIA,PEDRO JESUS   MA-30  GOERNA INT RESPA            01:05:18       46 seg.
  13     106 MUÑOZ,Raul           MA-30  JAIME DURA N                01:05:18       46 seg.
  14       6 CORTINA,MANEL        SENIO  CADENA PIR ENAICA           01:05:18       46 seg.
  15       2 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  E-CICLISMO .COM             01:05:18       46 seg.
  16     451 CABALLE,David        MA-30  RESTAURANT  CAN VICTOR      01:05:18       46 seg.
  17     624 ZARZOSO,Sergio       MA-30  CCCASTELLO N                01:05:18       46 seg.
  18     652 LLETI,Joan Andreu    MA-30  RESTAURANT  CAN VICTOR      01:05:18       46 seg.
  19     138 BOSCH,Claudi         MA-30  MUNT BIKES                  01:05:28       56 seg.
  20     183 SANCHO,Batiste       MA-30  BATISTEDRE AM               01:06:14    1 Vts 
  21     231 ARASA,José Simón     MA-30  AMPOSTA- A GRUP.VET.CICLIS  01:06:14    1 Vts 
  22      20 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNT BIKES                  01:06:14    1 Vts 
  23      99 CORDOBA,Joaquin      MA-30  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  01:06:14    1 Vts 
  24     370 ARNAL,DANIEL         SENIO  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:08:26    2 Vts 

 Corredores clasificados : 24

 Clasificación de : MASTERS - 30
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     116 FERNANDEZ,Jordi      MA-30  MUNT BIKES                  01:04:32          
   2      17 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT-BIKES                  01:04:35        3 seg.
   3       9 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   MA-30  RC TELECOM -SKODA           01:04:35        3 seg.
   4      39 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                  01:04:35        3 seg.
   5      41 GONZALEZ,Magín       MA-30  A.C.PARETS                  01:05:01       29 seg.
   6      76 ALIER,David          MA-30  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:05:18       46 seg.
   7      31 LARA,Carles          MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE               01:05:18       46 seg.
   8      81 PUA,David            MA-30  JAIME DURA N                01:05:18       46 seg.
   9     187 GARCIA,PEDRO JESUS   MA-30  GOERNA INT RESPA            01:05:18       46 seg.
  10     106 MUÑOZ,Raul           MA-30  JAIME DURA N                01:05:18       46 seg.
  11     451 CABALLE,David        MA-30  RESTAURANT  CAN VICTOR      01:05:18       46 seg.
  12     624 ZARZOSO,Sergio       MA-30  CCCASTELLO N                01:05:18       46 seg.
  13     652 LLETI,Joan Andreu    MA-30  RESTAURANT  CAN VICTOR      01:05:18       46 seg.
  14     138 BOSCH,Claudi         MA-30  MUNT BIKES                  01:05:28       56 seg.
  15     183 SANCHO,Batiste       MA-30  BATISTEDRE AM               01:06:14    1 Vts 
  16     231 ARASA,José Simón     MA-30  AMPOSTA- A GRUP.VET.CICLIS  01:06:14    1 Vts 
  17      20 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNT BIKES                  01:06:14    1 Vts 
  18      99 CORDOBA,Joaquin      MA-30  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  01:06:14    1 Vts 
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 Clasificación de : SENIORS
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1      77 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICICLETES  SEGU            01:04:35          seg.
   2       1 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  RC TELECOM -SKODA           01:05:01       26 seg.
   3      69 GARCIA,Xavier        SENIO  RC TELECOM -SKODA           01:05:18       43 seg.
   4       6 CORTINA,MANEL        SENIO  CADENA PIR ENAICA           01:05:18       43 seg.
   5       2 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  E-CICLISMO .COM             01:05:18       43 seg.
   6     370 ARNAL,DANIEL         SENIO  VACUNO DE ARAGON C.C.IBER  01:08:26    2 Vts 

 Clasificación por equipos
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
    1  MUNT BIKES                     03:14:35 
    2  RC TELECOM-SKODA               03:14:54 
    3  A.C.PARETS                     02:09:36 
    4  BICICLETES SEGU                02:09:53 
    5  JAIME DURAN                    02:10:36 
    6  RESTAURANT CAN VICTOR          02:10:36 


